
SUNDAY
FIRST               

READING
PSALM

SECOND           
READING

GOSPEL

GENESIS PSALM ROMANS JOHN

12:1-4a 121 4:1-5, 13-17 3:1-17

EXODUS PSALM ROMANS JOHN

17:1-7 95 5:1-11 4:5-42

1 SAMUEL PSALM EPHESIANS JOHN

16:1-13 23 5:8-14 9:1-41

EZEKIEL PSALM ROMANS JOHN

37:1-14 130 8:6-11 11:1-45

ISAIAH PSALM PHILLIPIANS MATTHEW

50:4-9a 31:9-16 2:5-11 26:14--27:66

;

29-Mar

BIBLE READINGS FOR MARCH 2026

01-Mar

15-Mar

22-Mar

08-Mar


	Sheet2

