

## BIBLE READINGS FOR *MARCH 2026*

SUNDAY	FIRST READING	PSALM	SECOND READING	GOSPEL
01-Mar	GENESIS	PSALM	ROMANS	JOHN
	12:1-4a	121	4:1-5, 13-17	3:1-17
08-Mar	EXODUS	PSALM	ROMANS	JOHN
	17:1-7	95	5:1-11	4:5-42
15-Mar	1 SAMUEL	PSALM	EPHESIANS	JOHN
	16:1-13	23	5:8-14	9:1-41
22-Mar	EZEKIEL	PSALM	ROMANS	JOHN
	37:1-14	130	8:6-11	11:1-45
29-Mar	ISAIAH	PSALM	PHILLIPIANS	MATTHEW
	50:4-9a	31:9-16	2:5-11	26:14--27:66